Championnats du monde Vétérans 70+
Women's Foil 70+
Maribor, 18.10.2017.
Recent situation: 12.10.2017.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)

rank
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name and first name
PALM Kerstin

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal
GREUNKE Brigitte
GORIUS Barbel
COOKSEY Janet

MYERS Margaret
DODGE Ruth

STEWART Susan
PETERSON Annette W.
SCHLEDE Eva
BEDROSIAN Patricia G.
SOPRU Coraine

PAYNE A Kristin
HENDRICKS Judith
WUERTTEMBERGER Karin
CHANNING Oksun Gemin
NICOLOSI Maria
KITAMI Motoko
REICHMAN Marsha
ZHVAKINA Zinaida
TISSIER Nicole

flag nat.

SWE
FIN

FRA
GER
GER
GBR
GBR
USA
CAN
DEN
GER
USA
AUS
GBR
AUT
GER
USA
ITA

JPN

USA
UKR
FRA
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Championnats du monde Vétérans 70+

Women's Foil 70+
Maribor, 18.10.2017.

Recent situation: 12.10.2017.

Semi-finals

PALM Kerstin

10/6

GREUNKE Brigitte

Final

PALM Kerstin

6/5

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal

Tableau of 8
PALM Kerstin SWE
COOKSEY Janet GBR ==
DODGE Ruth usa E
GREUNKE Brigitte GER =
DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FRA Il
GORIUS Barbel GER =
MYERS Margaret GBR
SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa T FIN

8/0

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa T

10/3

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa T
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PALM Kerstin

10/4

5/4

10/8



Tableau of 32

Tableau of 16

ChgTableau of 8 du monde Vétérans FF 70+
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PALM Kerstin

10/6

GREUNKE Brigitte

6/5

DEMAILLE Marie Chant

8/0

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa

1 PALM Kerstin SWE
PALM Kerstin
Ky J—
PALM Kerstin
17  NICOLOSI Maria ta N1 8/5
HENDRICKS Judith
16 HENDRICKS Judith AUT == | 1072
9  COOKSEY Janet GBR =is
COOKSEY Janet
) R—
COOKSEY Janet
25 -meeeee- 10/4
SCHLEDE Eva
8  SCHLEDE Eva GER ™=
5  STEWART Susan CAN
STEWART Susan
p) R —
DODGE Ruth
21  ZHVAKINA Zinaida ukr 10/5
DODGE Ruth
12 DODGE Ruth UsA 2= [ o5
13 CHANNING Oksun Gemin  USA E
WUERTTEMBERGER Kar
20 WUERTTEMBERGERKar GER ™= [ .-
GREUNKE Brigitte
i R— 13
GREUNKE Brigitte
4  GREUNKE Brigitte GER =
3 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal FrRA NI
DEMAILLE Marie Chantal
T —
DEMAILLE Marie Chantal
19  REICHMAN Marsha usa X 713
SOPRU Coraine
14  SOPRU Coraine AUs BB [ o7
11 BEDROSIAN Patricia G. usa XE
BEDROSIAN Patricia G.
22 TISSIER Nicole Fra B0 [ 1077
GORIUS Barbel
27 e 10/1
GORIUS Barbel
6  GORIUS Barbel GER =
7  PETERSON Annette W. DEN
PETERSON Annette W.
R ——
MYERS Margaret
A R— 1017
— MYERS Margaret
10 MYERS Margaret GBR Zal
15 PAYNE A Kristin GBR &=
PAYNE A Kristin
18  KITAMI Motoko PN o [ o
SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa T
K 10/2
SOMEROQJA Marja-Liisa T
2 SOMEROJA Marja-LiisaT FIN

10/4



Championnats du monde Vétérans 70+ page 1/1
Women's Foil 70+
Maribor, 18.10.2017.
Recent situation: 12.10.2017.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)

rank name and first name flag nat. VIM  ind. HS group
1 PALM Kerstin SWE 1.000 17 20 qualifier
2 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki H— FIN 1.000 15 21 qualifier
3 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal B FRA 1000 15 20 qualifier
4 GREUNKE Brigitte M GErR 1000 10 24 qualifier
5 STEWART Susan CAN 0.800 13 23 qualifier
6 GORIUS Barbel M® GErR 0800 12 18 qualifier
7 PETERSON Annette W. DEN  0.750 4 16 qualifier
8 SCHLEDE Eva B GErR 0.750 1 15 qualifier
9 COOKSEY Janet GBR  0.600 6 20 qualifier
10 MYERS Margaret Bl GBR 0.500 2 16 qualifier
11 BEDROSIAN Patricia G. E= yUsA 0500 -5 11 qualifier
12 DODGE Ruth E= UsA  0.400 -1 20 qualifier
13 CHANNING Oksun Gemin B= UsA  0.400 -2 19 qualifier
14 SOPRU Coraine B AUS  0.400 -3 15 qualifier
15 PAYNE A Kristin GBR  0.400 -5 14 qualifier
16 HENDRICKS Judith o AUT  0.250 -6 9 qualifier
17 NICOLOSI Maria Bl A 0.250 -8 11 qualifier
18 KITAMI Motoko @] JPN 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
19 REICHMAN Marsha B= uUsA 0000 -10 10 qualifier
20 WUERTTEMBERGER Karin M GErR 0000 -10 9 qualifier
21  ZHVAKINA Zinaida 9 UKrR 0000 -17 8 qualifier
22 TISSIER Nicole Bl FRA 0000 -18 7 qualifier
MARTIN Brigitte B rFrRA  forfait forfeit

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:30 piste No 10
Referee: DE WIT Kevin BEL

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal
SCHLEDE Eva

MYERS Margaret
NICOLOSI Maria
REICHMAN Marsha

Poule No2 10:30 piste No 11
Referee: BELMONTE Manuel CAN

SOPRU Coraine

PAYNE A Kiristin

ZHVAKINA Zinaida
CHANNING Oksun Gemin
GORIUS Barbel

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulikki

Poule No 3 10:30 piste No 12
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT

STEWART Susan
GREUNKE Brigitte
KITAMI Motoko
TISSIER Nicole
DODGE Ruth
COOKSEY Janet

Poule No4 10:30 piste No 13
Referee: THORNTON Michael GBR

HENDRICKS Judith

PALM Kerstin

BEDROSIAN Patricia G.
MARTIN Brigitte
PETERSON Annette W.
WUERTTEMBERGER Karin

FRA
GER
GBR
ITA

USA

AUS
GBR
UKR
USA
GER
FIN

CAN
GER
JPN

FRA
USA
GBR

AUT
SWE
USA
FRA
DEN
GER

Women's Foil 70+
Maribor, 18.10.2017.
Recent situation: 12.10.2017.
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VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

Championnats du monde Vétérans 70+

ind.

ind.
13
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-10
-18
-1

ind.
-6
17

10
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Championnats du monde Vétérans 70+ page 1/1
Women's Foil 70+
Maribor, 18.10.2017.
Recent situation: 12.10.2017.

Formula of the competition

23 fencers
1 poules: round

23 fencers

4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries

22 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct elimination
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Championnats du monde Vétérans 70+

Recent situation: 12.10.2017.

Women's Foil 70+
Maribor, 18.10.2017.

List of fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 23 fencers)

name and first name
DEMAILLE Marie Chantal

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa Tuulik

GREUNKE Brigitte
PALM Kerstin
HENDRICKS Judith
DODGE Ruth

GORIUS Barbel
NICOLOSI Maria
SCHLEDE Eva

PAYNE A Kristin
COOKSEY Janet
PETERSON Annette W.
BEDROSIAN Patricia G.
TISSIER Nicole

SOPRU Coraine
MYERS Margaret
REICHMAN Marsha
CHANNING Oksun Gemin
STEWART Susan
MARTIN Brigitte
WUERTTEMBERGER Karin
KITAMI Motoko
ZHVAKINA Zinaida

number
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901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
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flag

e MR

nat.

FRA
FIN

GER
SWE
AUT
USA
GER
ITA

GER
GBR
GBR
DEN
USA
FRA
AUS
GBR
USA
USA
CAN
FRA
GER
JPN

UKR

d.o.b.

17/12/1941
30/11/1946
18/4/1942
5/2/1946
26/7/1945
4/10/1944
12/3/1941
4/12/1944
22/3/1939
25/8/1940
15/2/1940
30/9/1945
29/9/1941
26/12/1936
16/11/1947
8/10/1947
2/10/1947
25/7/1947
26/7/1946
26/11/1944
10/11/1941
19/7/1941
5/2/1934
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Championnats du monde Vétérans 70+
Women's Foil 70+
Maribor, 18.10.2017.
Recent situation: 12.10.2017.

List of fencers (present, structured order - 23 fencers)

name and first name

SOPRU Coraine
HENDRICKS Judith
STEWART Susan
PETERSON Annette W.
SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa
DEMAILLE Marie Chanta
MARTIN Brigitte
TISSIER Nicole
COOKSEY Janet
MYERS Margaret
PAYNE A Kristin
GORIUS Barbel
GREUNKE Brigitte
SCHLEDE Eva
WUERTTEMBERGER K
NICOLOSI Maria
KITAMI Motoko

PALM Kerstin
ZHVAKINA Zinaida
BEDROSIAN Patricia G.
CHANNING Oksun Gemi
DODGE Ruth
REICHMAN Marsha

number

28
6
904
17
3

2
905
23
13
901

906
907
908

20
903

902
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flag nat.

B AUS
e AUT

CAN
DEN

FIN

FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

JPN

SWE
UKR
USA
USA
USA
USA
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d.o.b.

16/11/1947
26/7/1945
26/7/1946
30/9/1945

30/11/1946

17/12/1941

26/11/1944

26/12/1936
15/2/1940
8/10/1947
25/8/1940
12/3/1941
18/4/1942
22/3/1939

10/11/1941
4/12/1944
19/7/1941

5/2/1946
5/2/1934
29/9/1941
25/7/1947
4/10/1944
2/10/1947

page 1/1



